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FALKENSTEIN, AMANDA IRENE

FINCH, MALCOLM JARRARD

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

51020

12340

W

B

F

M

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

09/09/2025   /   15:26

09/09/2025   /   14:27

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

GCSO

GCSO

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

P.L. BEAVERS

L. GORDY

INMATE(S) CURRENTLY BOOKED

Address

Address

1128 ROLLING GREEN DR   ACHWORTH, GA   30102

1354 OLD CAVE SPRINGS RD   ROME, GA   30161

Age at booking

Age at booking

35

48

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

09/09/2025   /   14:20

09/09/2025   /   14:00

PROBATION VIOLATION O/C: IDENTITY FRAUD, FORGERY

PROBATION VIOLATION O/C: POSS OF FIREARM BY CONV FELON

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

Property Bond

Property Bond
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FELIX, JARON DEWEY

GULIYEVA, SABINA 

Name

Name

Inmate No.

Inmate No.

52634

52635

W

L

M

F

Race

Race

Sex

Sex

Process Date / Time

Process Date / Time

09/09/2025   /   00:06

09/09/2025   /   13:43

Arresting Agency

Arresting Agency

GSP

GSP

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

D. STOREY

MICHAEL NOELLER

Address

Address

21 TOWN CREEK LN   ADAIRSVILLE, GA   30103

100 KINGS GATE LN   FRANKLIN, TN   37064

INMATE(S) BOOKED & RELEASED

Age at booking

Age at booking

24

49

Arrest Date / Time 

Arrest Date / Time 

09/08/2025   /   21:00

09/09/2025   /   12:33

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 

FAILURE TO MANTAIN LANE 

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPE NDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED
REGISTRATION
USE OF SAFTY BELTS IN PASSENGE R VEHICLES

RECKLESS DRIVING 

SPEEDING    107/70 

Charges

Charges

Cash Bond

Cash Bond

 $900.00

 $900.00

 $900.00

 $120.00

 $120.00

 $50.00

 $450.00

 $345.00

Property Bond

Property Bond

 $1800.00

 $1800.00

 $1800.00

 $240.00

 $240.00

 $100.00

 $900.00

 $690.00


